PURICHASE DRIDER GOVERNOR'S OFFICE

Standard Form Number 19-60103-19

Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

Revised on, Way 24, 2004.

Address GE Everglory Bldg. Cor. Gaillares, Maria Clare St. Tagbilaran City Mode of Procurement: Negotiated SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT Sentlemen/Mesdames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please read at the Delivery Term Deliver			BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPUSE	D.O. No.	P.O. NO. 2021	1-154
Transil Address	Supplier		COOPERATIVE		10 10 11	21/
Mode of	Address		Tagbilaran City	_1000		
Felephone No. 9998512595 Procurement: Negotiated SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT Sentemen/Mesdames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please of Delivery: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please read at the Delivery: Please for Delivery: New Capitol Site, Tagbilaran City Description Transport rental during special events, surigical mission and other events/activities 1 unit Van Rental Coaster 2 7,900.00 74,250.00 3 unit Bus 1 11,800.00 74,250.00 15,800.0 10 coaster 2 7,900.00 11,800.00 11,800.00	-mail Address					
SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT Sentlemen/Mesdames:			9098512595			
Sentlemen/Mesdames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please of Delivery: New Capitol Site, Tagbilaran City Description Descrip				SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT		
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained the please read at the Please of Delivery: Row Capitol Site, Tagbilaran City	er de de la companya	Mesdam	es:			
Place of Delivery: Address: New Capitol Site, Tagbilaran City Date of Delivery: Upon receipt of NTP Description Transport rental during special events, surigical mission and other events/activities 1 unit Van Rental Coaster 1 unit Bus 1 111,800.00 Total Lot Price	Please	furnish t	his Office the following articles subject to the terms ar	nd conditions of	contained nerein	ad at the
Address: New Capitol Site, Tagoliaran CLY Date of Delivery: upon receipt of NTP Payment Term PROGRESS BILLING PROGRESS BILLING PROGRESS BILLING PROGRESS BILLING PROGRESS BILLING PROGRESS BILLING AMOUNT Transport rental during special events, surigical mission and other events/activities 1 unit Van Rental Coaster 2 7,900.00 15,800.00 11,				back hereof.		
Date of Delivery: Upon tree-prior OTY. Unit COST AMOUNT Transport rental during special events, surigical mission and other events/activities 1 unit Van Rental 15 4,950.00 74,250.00 3 unit Bus 1 11,800.00 11,800.00 Trotal Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day off delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over with the full delivery within the time of Supplier Signature over hundred of Supplier Funds Available: Earmark 0733 Amount 103,000.	Address :					
Transport rental during special events, surigical mission and other events/activities 1 unit Van Rental 15 4,950.00 74,250.00 2 unit Coaster 2 7,900.00 15,800.00 3 unit Bus 1 11,800.00 11,800.00 (Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Application of Supplier BOHOL TO						
mission and other events/activities 1 unit 2 unit 3 unit Bus 1 11,800.00 11,800.0 (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy handled the post of Supplier BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE SIGNATURE OF SUPPLIES AND SUPP	ITEM	UNIT	1 mg	QTY.	UNII COSI	ANIOON
1 unit Coaster 2 7,900.00 15,800.0 3 unit Bus 1 11,800.00 11,800.0 (Total Amount In Words) ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature overy hit within the time of Supplier Signature overy hit within the defendence of Supplier ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHURINGE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administratory Jate Approved: MAR 1 2 2021 Funds Available: Eustaquid A. SOCORIN Eustaquid A. SOCORIN Amount 103,000.0			Transport rental during special events, surigical mission and other events/activities			
2	1	unit	Van Rental	15	4,950.00	74,250.00
2 unit losster 3 unit Bus 1 11,800.00 11,800.00 (Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Albity of March 1, 2000 And 1, 2000 BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR C. YAP GOVERNOR ATTY. YA				2	7,900.00	15,800.00
Total Lot Price 101,850.00 (Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over with the first of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR T. PIOQUINTO The formal Administrator Date On 10,850.00 Very truly yours, Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR T. PIOQUINTO The formal Administrator Date On 10,850.00 September 12,000 The formal Administrator Date On 10,850.00 The first of the	2	unit	Coaster			11 900 00
Total Lot Price 101,850.00 (Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Although the of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. LATHICAL FE D. PIOQUINTO ATTY. LATHICAL FE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator Date Approved: MAP 1 2 2021 Funds Available: Earmark O733 Amount 103,000.	3	unit	Bus	1	11,800.00	11,600.00
Total Lot Price 101,850.00 (Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Although the of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. LATHICAL FE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator Date Approved: MAP 1 2 2021 Funds Available: Earmark O733 Amount 103,000.			V.V.V.V.Y.Y-Y-Y		1 1	
(Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over build all time of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. AATHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. LATHUR FE D. PIOQUINTO Oute Approved: MAR 12 2021 Funds Available: Earmark O733 Amount 103,000.			*****			
(Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over build all time of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. AATHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. LATHUR FE D. PIOQUINTO Oute Approved: MAR 12 2021 Funds Available: Earmark O733 Amount 103,000.	no Wine	-			1	
(Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over build all time of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. AATHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. LATHUR FE D. PIOQUINTO Oute Approved: MAR 12 2021 Funds Available: Earmark O733 Amount 103,000.					Lawrence or o	101 850 00
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over with the little of Supplier Signature over with the little of Supplier Frovince of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRINGE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator Date SM Funds Available: Earmark O733 Amount 103,000.			- 100 C	10:0: 20 :		
of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over of Mark 17:2021 Signature over of Mark 17:2021 Date The Authorite D. Pioquinto Date Approved: MAR 12:2021 Funds Available: Earmark 0733 Amount 103,000.	(Total Amoun	t in Words)	ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EI	GHT HUNDR	ED FIFTY PESUS	S UNLY
of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over of the delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR TE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator Oate Approved: MAR 12 2021 Funds Available: Earmark 0733 Amount 103,000.	In cas	se of failu	re to make the full delivery within the time specified a	above, a penal	ty of one-tenth (1/10)
Conforme: BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over Attitude of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR C. YAP Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR FE D. PIOQUINTO Date Of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHUR FE D. PIOQUINTO Date Approved: MAR 1 2 2021 Funds Available: Earmark O733 Amount 103,000.	of one (1)	percent fo	or every day of delay shall be imposed.			
BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE Signature over altitudiname of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTO Date On Date Approved: MAP 12 2021 Funds Available: Earmark O733 Amount 103,000.				Very truly yours,		
Signature over Attitude of Supplier Governor Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRINGE D. PIOQUINTO Date On Date	Confor	me:	mai Palper			
Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRINGE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administratory Date On	BOHOL TOURIST MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE			ATTY, ARTHUR C. YAP		
Province of Bohol BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRINGE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administratory Date On		Sign	nature over of supplier	District Control of the Control of t		
Funds Available: BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR ATTY. KATHYRINGE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator Date Approved: MAR 12 2021 Earmark 0733 Amount 103,000.		4	THEREIN A. KOMOLADIN			
Funds Available: Eustaquid A. Socorin ATTY. KATHYRINFE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administratory ate Approved: MAR 12 2021 Earmark Amount 103,000.				BY THE	AUTHORITY OF	THE GOVERNOR
Funds Available: Eustaquid A. Socorin Provincial Administrator Oate Approved: MAR 12 2021 Earmark 0733 Amount 103,000.				ES (2) (1) (1) (1)	KANK (I.	
Funds Available: Earmark 0733 Amount 103,000.			MAR 1 1: 2021			
Funds Available: Eustaquiq A. SOCORIN Earmark Amount 103,000.			Date	ate App	roved: MAR	1 2 2021
EUSTAQUIQ A. SOCORIN Earmark 0733 Amount 103,000.	Funds	Available			77777	
EUSTAQUIQ A. SOCORIN	Tulius /	, validate	. 4	Earmark		
			EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN	Amount		103,000.0
Provincial freasurer			Provincial Treasurer			
				1		